
2024 CVSM Mary Poppins Jr.  
General Rehearsal Dates 

  

A more detailed rehearsal schedule will be provided around the time when rehearsals begin. 

 

  

General Rehearsal Dates: 

  

Thursday, Jan. 4 •5:30-8:30 PM- all are called; read-through and music 

Thursday, Jan. 11 • 5:30-8:30 PM 

*Monday, Jan. 15 • 9 AM-4 PM (DAY REHEARSAL ONLY) If this day becomes 

a school day, we will rehearse on Saturday, Jan. 20 from 9-4 instead. 
Thursday, Jan. 18 • 5:30-8:30 PM 

Thursday, Jan. 25 • 5:30-8:30 PM 

Thursday, Feb. 1 • 5:30-8:30 PM 

Thursday, Feb. 8 • 5:30-8:30 PM 

Saturday, Feb. 10 • 2:00- 5:00 PM 

Thursday, Feb. 15 • 5:30-8:30 PM 

*Monday, Feb. 19 • 9 AM-4 PM (DAY REHEARSAL ONLY) If this day becomes 
a school day, we will rehearse Saturday, Feb. 24 from 12:30-6:30 instead.  

Thursday, Feb. 22 • 5:30-8:30 PM 
Thursday, Feb. 29 • 5:30-8:30 PM 

Sunday, March 3 • 2:00-5:00 PM 
 

 

Tech Week: March 4-March 7 • 5:30-8:30 PM 

  

Potential Snow Date (only if needed): 

Fri., Jan. 26 • 5:30-8:30 PM 

Fri., Feb. 16 • 5:30-8:30 PM 
 

  

Performances:  

Fri. March 8: show time 7- call time 6 pm 

Sat. March 9: show time 2- call time 1 pm 
 


